Revelry Event Designers

3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/03/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery & Install - PO:
10/05/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address:
10/06/2024 01:00 AM | Strike Overnight La Live

Description

General

Photo Op. A

Photo Op. B

800 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90015

Point of Contact : Katie Pincus

#310.202.5200

Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table
41"Diam x 29"H

Panels - Lattice Escort Card Wall
Painted in Secluded Woods s420-7 semigloss
14'W x 8'H

Garden Dj Booths & Front - Jardin Du Champ Elysees -
Hedge Booth

77"W x 51"L x 49"H

Garden Swings - Kids
Painted in Arcade White, Highgloss
80"Wx 21"'Lx 57"h

Panels - Flat Arched Alcove

(1) With a Large Decal of the CHLA Butterfly
Painted : Sap Green M350-3

8'Wx 10'H

Panels - Rattan Weave Lattice Panels

Panels to be separated (2) 8' one side, (2)3' side , Painted : Sap Green

M350-3, Semi Gloss
1T'Wx 10'H

Add Fabric to cover the back of the Panels

(2)8'x 12H
(2) 5'x 12H
in White Chiffon with Backing

Pedestals - Round 24"x 30"h - Multicolor
Painted in COffee Bean
24" Diam x 30"h - Color Change Upon Request
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IN-0007579

Bob Gail
3951 Higuera Street
Culver City, CA 90232

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price Total
$66.00 T $66.00
$275.00 T $275.00
$440.00 T $440.00
Total General $781.00
$572.00 T $572.00
$935.00 T $935.00
$495.00 T $990.00
$0.00 T $0.00
Total Photo Op. A $2,497.00
$187.00 T $374.00
710f2



Description Qtty Price

10'w x 10'H Flower Shop Store Front 1 $1,320.00 T
Painted : Coffee Beans, Ivory Lace, Summer Wood, Decal on Top
"Flower Shop", Look at photo inspo , White Chiffon with Backing

(A | Oversize Props - Lost Gardens - Facade 2 $605.00 T
68"W x 21.5"Lx 117"H

= Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Giardino Delle Rose - 2 $132.00 T

« Bistro

Painted : Ivory Lace
27"Diam x 28"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request
Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04 6 $27.50 T
Painted : Ivory Lace
18"W x 18"L x 34"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

I\ Props - Carts - Montecito Flower Display Cart 1 $880.00 T

Painted : Coffee Beans, Awning Stone Brown with White Linen Border

9'3"X40"X7'H

Mirror Wall for Step & Repeat

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x8'
L-Brakets
4'X 8H

Wall Mirrors - Nice - Wall Mirror 03
30"W x 70"H

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike
(2) Trucks (4)Guys Delivery + Strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Photo Op. B

2 $148.50 T

2 $§137.50 T

Total Mirror Wall for Step & Repeat

1 $3,600.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,320.00

$1,210.00

$264.00

$165.00

$880.00

$4,213.00

$297.00

$§275.00

$572.00

$3,600.00

$8,063.00
$3,600.00
$439.82
$219.91
$696.39
($732.60)
$12,286.52
($12,286.52)
$0.00
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