



10/03/2024 10:00 AM | Delivery & Install -10/05/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date 10/06/2024 01:00 AM | Strike Overnight PO: Shipping Address: La Live 800 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90015

Point of Contact : Katie Pincus #310.202.5200 Bob Gail 3951 Higuera Street Culver City, CA 90232

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
I	Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table 41"Diam x 29"H	1	\$66.00	Т	\$66.00
	Panels - Lattice Escort Card Wall Painted in Secluded Woods s420-7 semigloss 14'W x 8'H	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Garden Dj Booths & Front - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Booth 77"W x 51"L x 49"H	1	\$440.00	Т	\$440.00
			Total General		\$781.00
Photo Op. A					
	Garden Swings - Kids Painted in Arcade White, Highgloss 80"W x 21"L x 57"h	1	\$572.00	Т	\$572.00
	Panels - Flat Arched Alcove (1) With a Large Decal of the CHLA Butterfly Painted : Sap Green M350-3 8'W x 10'H	1	\$935.00	Т	\$935.00
	Panels - Rattan Weave Lattice Panels Panels to be separated (2) 8' one side , (2)3' side , Painted : Sap Green M350-3, Semi Gloss 11'W x 10'H	2	\$495.00	Т	\$990.00
	Add Fabric to cover the back of the Panels (2) 8' x 12'H (2) 5' x 12'H in White Chiffon with Backing	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Photo Op. A		\$2,497.00
Photo Op. B					
	Pedestals - Round 24"x 30"h - Multicolor Painted in COffee Bean 24" Diam x 30"h - Color Change Upon Request	2	\$187.00	Т	\$374.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	10'w x 10'H Flower Shop Store Front Painted : Coffee Beans, Ivory Lace, Summer Wood, Decal on Top "Flower Shop", Look at photo inspo , White Chiffon with Backing	1	\$1,320.00	Т	\$1,320.00
	Oversize Props - Lost Gardens - Facade 68"W x 21.5"L x 117"H	2	\$605.00	Т	\$1,210.00
CT-C	Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Giardino Delle Rose Bistro Painted : Ivory Lace 27"Diam x 28"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request	- 2	\$132.00	Т	\$264.00
	Garden Dining Chair - Giardino Delle Rose - Chair 04 Painted : Ivory Lace 18"W x 18"L x 34"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request	6	\$27.50	Т	\$165.00
	Props - Carts - Montecito Flower Display Cart Painted : Coffee Beans , Awning Stone Brown with White Linen Borde 9'3" X 40" X 7' H	1 er	\$880.00	Т	\$880.00
			Total Photo Op. B		
lirror Wall for	Step & Repeat				
	Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x8' L-Brakets 4' X 8'H	2	\$148.50	Т	\$297.00
	Wall Mirrors - Nice - Wall Mirror 03 30"W x 70"H	2	\$137.50	Т	\$275.00
	Т	otal Mirror W	al Mirror Wall for Step & Repeat		
Services					
	Labor & Delivery + Strike (2) Trucks (4)Guys Delivery + Strike	1	\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. lote: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$8,063.00 \$3,600.00
			Wear & Tear (6.00%):		
otes		Packing (3.00%):			\$219.91
			Tax		\$696.39
			Discou	nts: otal:	(\$732.60) \$12,286,52
			Payme		\$12,286.52 (\$12,286.52)
					(\$12,200.02)

\$0.00

Balance: